
&-

CR
D 

W 
MA

RB
LE

 R
OA

D
CRD W
340 ST

S-
25

-T6
3N

-R
29

W
S-30-T63N-R28W

S-
36

-T6
3N

-R
29

W

S-31-T63N-R28W

2
35.74
HEL

3 8.0
4

HE
L

CR
P

1
29.88
HEL
CRP

103.4HEL
CRP

118.64HELCRP
73.6HEL

CRP

12
10.17
HEL
CRP

14
43.07
HEL

6
1.4

NHEL
CRP

13
0.87

8
2.21

NHEL
CRP

25
0.15

4
1.42
HEL
CRP

36
0.04

5
2.5

HEL
CRP

9
0.6
HEL
CRP

34
0.15

70
2.54

42
0.23

clu
crp
plss

Disclaimer: Wetland identifiers do not represent the
size, shape or specific determination of the area.
Refer to your original determination (CPA-026 and attached maps)
for exact wetland boundaries and determinations, or contact NRCS.

Tract 7

All Measurements are 
For FSA Programs Only

1:7,300
FWetland Determination Identifiers

&- Restricted Use

#* Limited Restrictions
") Exempt from Conservation Compliance Provisions

C=Corn-YEL-GR   ALF=Alfalfa-FG
SB=Soybean-COM-GR   AGM=MIXFG-AGM-FG
HRW=Wheat-HRW-GR  LGM=MIXFG-LGM-FG
SRW=Wheat-SRW-GR  RCH=Clover-Red-FG
MILO=Sorgh-GRS-GR        H=MIXFG-IGS-FG
O=Oats-SPR-GR        P=MIXFG-IGS-GZ
GLS=MIXFG-IGS-LS
All Fields Are Non-Irrigated
*Unless notated on Map
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